Critical Link, LLC                     MitySOM
www.CriticalLink.com  MitySOM-335x Processor Card
           9 February 2018
      1                 Copyright © 2018, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
FEATURES
 TI AM335x Application Processor
- Up to 1GHz ARM Cortex A8 MPU

      12                 Copyright © 2018, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the standard module configurations. For shipping status,
availability, and lead time of these or other configurations please contact your Critical
Link representative.
Table 3: Standard Model Numbers
Model ARM  Speed NOR NAND Flash RAM Operating Temp
3359-GX-226-RC 720 MHz 8MB 256MB 256MB DDR2 0
o
C to 70
o
C
3359-GX-226-RL 720 MHz 8MB 256MB 256MB DDR2 -40
o
C to 70
o
C
3358-IX-X38-RI 1 GHz N/A 512MB 512MB DDR3 -40
o
C to 85
o
C
3358-IX-X3A-RI 1 GHz N/A 512MB 1GB DDR3 -40
o
C to 85
o
C
3354-IX-X3A-RI 1 GHz N/A 512MB 1GB DDR3 -40
o
C to 85
o
C
3354-IX-X3A-RC 1 GHz N/A 512MB 1GB DDR3 0
o
C to 70
o
C
3354-HX-X38-RI 800 MHz N/A 512MB 512MB DDR3 -40
o
C to 85
o
C
3354-HX-X38-RC 800 MHz N/A 512MB 512MB DDR3 0
o
C to 70
o
C
3354-HX-XX8-RC 800 MHz N/A N/A 512MB DDR3 0
o
C to 70
o
C